Governmental appropriations-
State-
General
Dedicated
Total state appropriations

Federal-
Hatch
Mclntire-Stennis
Smith-Lever
Other
Total federal appropriations

Total

71,351,193
7,397,547
78,748,740

1,396,851
537,977
6,485,134
2,666,472
11,086,434

$

Unrestricted

71,351,193
7,397,547
78,748,740

1,396,851
537,977
6,485,134
2,666,472
11,086,434

Restricted






