	Total		Unrestricted		Restricted	
Governmental appropriations						
State-						
General	\$ 71,351,193	\$	71,351,193	\$	-	
Dedicated	7,397,547		7,397,547		-	
Total state appropriations	78,748,740		78,748,740		-	
Federal-						
Hatch	1,396,851		1,396,851		-	
McIntire-Stennis	537,977		537,977			
Smith-Lever	6,485,134		6,485,134		-	
Other	2,666,472		2,666,472		-	
Total federal appropriations	11,086,434		11,086,434			